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The Exchange has successfully completed its 356th Normal Settlement

The Exchange has successfully completed its 356th Normal Settlement (Rolling T+5 following SEBI
directive) since inception i.e., Settlement Number N - 2001035 on July 19, 2001. The settlement

statistics are as follows

Particulars

Total traded quantity (lakhs)

Total traded value (crores)

Total value of the settlement (Securities) (Rs. In Crores)
Total value of the settlement (Funds) (Rs. In Crores)

Shortages for the settlement

Values

N-2001035

606.31

1439.44

277.48

157.20

0.58%

Details of Account Period Settlement ( Settlement No. W 2001127) are as follows:

Trading Period Traded Value

From To
Rs. 230.65 Crores

July 09, 2001  July 13, 2001

Details of Limited Physical Market are as follows:

Trading Period Traded Value

From To
July 09, 2001

July 13, 2001 Rs. 0.004 Crores

3

Settlement Value
Securities Funds

Rs. 18.61 Crores Rs. 10.66 Crores

Settlement Value
Securities Funds

Rs. 0.004 Crores Rs. 0.004 Crores



