



Press Release Archives July 19, 2001

The Exchange has successfully completed its 356th Normal Settlement

The Exchange has successfully completed its 356th Normal Settlement (Rolling T+5 following SEBI directive) since inception i.e., Settlement Number N – 2001035 on July 19, 2001. The settlement statistics are as follows

Particulars	Values
	N-2001035
Total traded quantity (lakhs)	606.31
Total traded value (crores)	1439.44
Total value of the settlement (Securities) (Rs. In Crores)	277.48
Total value of the settlement (Funds) (Rs. In Crores)	157.20
Shortages for the settlement	0.58%

Details of Account Period Settlement (Settlement No. W 2001127) are as follows:

Trading Period		Traded Value	Settlement Value	
From	То		Securities	Funds
July 09, 2001	July 13, 2001	Rs. 230.65 Crores	Rs. 18.61 Crores	Rs. 10.66 Crores

Details of Limited Physical Market are as follows:

Trading Period		Traded Value	Settlement Value	
From	То		Securities	Funds
July 09, 2001	July 13, 2001	Rs. 0.004 Crores	Rs. 0.004 Crores	Rs. 0.004 Crores